Allen County, KS
Well:Trester 5-HP

Lease Owner:Haas Petro

Town

Oilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc. Commenced Spudding:
07/07/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
3 soil/clay/rock 3
1 lime 4
2 clay 6
112 sandy shale and shale 118
42 lime ' 160
32 sandy shale and sand 192
9 lime 201
4 shale and lime 205
6 lime 211
19 shale 230
61 lime 291
4 shale 2085
23 lime 318
6 shale 324
6 lime 330
3 shale 333
10 lime 343
10 shale 353
5 lime 358
6 shale 364
4 sand 368
20 sandy shale and sand 388
18 sandy shale 406
78 shale 484
6 sandy shale 490
32 shale 522
10 lime 532
13 shale 545
11 lime 556
11 shale 567
17 sand 584
4 shale 588
11 sandy shale and sand 599
33 shale 632
14 lime 646
10 shale 656
4 lime 660
26 shale 686
11 lime 687
7 shale 704
8 lime 712




Allen Ceounty, KS
Well:;Trester 5-HP
Lease Owner:Haas Petro

Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Inc,

Commenced Spudding:
07/07/2014

11 shale 723
3 lime 7236
9 shale 735
12 sandy shale 747
79 shale 826
2 iime 828
17 shale 845
33 sandy shale and shale 878
111 shale 989
9 broken sand 998
3 sandy shale 1001
1 broken sand 1003
1 broken sand 1004
2 sand 1008
8 sand 1014
2 sand 1016
3 sand 1019
3 sand 1022-TD
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CONSOLIDATED
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B0 Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
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